ORLY.

ORLY Intarnaticnal

2710 Haskell Avenue Las Angales, Califarnia 91406 JSA
BOO 2751111 = B18 9947007 - F 818 984 1144

orlybeauty.com

Sold-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln Item Nbr
1 2000433
2 2000434
3 2000435
4 2000436
5 2000437
6 2000438
7 3000433
8 3000434
9 3000435

10 3000436

11 3000437
12 3000438

Description
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml JUICY VELOUR
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml LEAVE BRITNEY ALONE

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CHILLAX
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml FLIP PHONE

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROLLIN WITH MY HOMIES
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SO FETCH

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml JUICY VELOUR

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml LEAVE BRITNEY ALONE
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml CHILLAX

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml FLIP PHONE

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml| ROLLIN WITH MY HOMIES
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml SO FETCH

Currency: USD

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO431685

Ship-To:

Date: 9/12/2025

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.0. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): DISTRICT GENERAL__ WINTER 2000's 9.9.25

Ship Via: AIR

Freight Terms: Ex Works

Qty UM Net Price
144 EA 2.840
144 EA 2.840
108 EA 2.840
108 EA 2.840
108 EA 2.840
108 EA 2.840
72 EA 3.592
108 EA 3.592
72 EA 3.592
72 EA 3.592
72 EA 3.592
72 EA 3.592
Line Total 3,725.84
TOTAL INVOICE 3,725.84

Country of
Ext Price Origin:
408.96 USA
408.96 USA
306.72 USA
306.72 USA
306.72 USA
306.72 USA
258.62 USA
387.94 USA
258.62 USA
258.62 USA
258.62 USA
258.62 USA

HS Code

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000



O R LY COMMERCIAL INVOICE

ORLY Intarnaticnal
7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, Califarma 971406 USA

BCO 2757111 = B18 99470071 = F 818 9434 1142
orlybeauty.com Page 1 of 1
INVOICE NO.: SO431689
Date: 9/12/2025
Sold-To: Ship-To:
DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO. & CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.0. BOX 9958 P.0. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100 SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT KUWAIT
Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Credit Terms: N90 Purchase Order(s): DISTRICT GENERAL_ TPO FREE & 1990's, 1980's
Resale: Ship Via: AIR
Remarks: Freight Terms: Ex Works
Country of
Ln Item Nbr Description Qty UM Net Price Ext Price Origin: HS Code
1 3000575 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e COFFEE E 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
2 3000675 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e FIRST KIS 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
3 3003001 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 FI. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 9 mL e HAUTE RE 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
4 3000921 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e HEAD IN 1 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
5 3003016 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e KISS THE 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA  3304.30.0000
6 3000484 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e LIQUID VII 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
7 3003012 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e LOVELLA 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
8 3003025 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 9 mL e MA CHER 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
9 3000713 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Lig. 9 mL e MIRROR \ 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
10 3003052 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e MONROE' 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
11 3000939 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e NOVEMBE 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
12 3002009 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e PINK NUD 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
13 3000503 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e POINTE B 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
14 3002474 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e ROSE-CO 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
15 3002479 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e SHEER NI 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
16 3003003 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e SNUGGLE 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
17 3000664 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e TIARA 36 EA 3.368 121.23 USA 3304.30.0000
18 3002001 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Lig. 9 mL e WHITE TIF 108 EA 3.368 363.69 USA 3304.30.0000
19 3400002 ORLY® GELFX® TRT US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Lig. 18 mL e BASECC 120 EA 5.025 603.00 USA 3304.30.0000
20 3400004 ORLY® GELFX® TRT US .6 FI. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 18 mLe NO CLEA 120 EA 5.385 646.20 USA  3304.30.0000
21 3000419 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml GRUNGE GLAM 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
22 3000420 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml GRLPWR 36 EA 3.368 121.23 USA 3304.30.0000
23 3000421 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml| TOTALLY CLUELESS 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
24 3000422 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| HOW TRAGIC 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
25 3000423 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m! ON A BREAK 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
26 3000424 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m! SPICE UP YOUR LIFE 72 EA 3.368 242.46 USA 3304.30.0000
27 3000386 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e STAY RAL 36 EA 3.368 121.23 USA 3304.30.0000
28 3000387 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 9 mL e BEKIND F 36 EA 3.368 121.23 USA 3304.30.0000
29 3000388 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Lig. 9 mL e SHUT UP 36 EA 3.368 121.23 USA 3304.30.0000
30 3000389 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml MOST DEFINITELY 48 EA 3.368 161.64 USA 3304.30.0000
31 3000391 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| MALLRAT 36 EA 3.368 121.23 USA 3304.30.0000
32 3010374 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .6 FI. Oz. / Oz. Lig. 18 mL e HUNKY [ 36 EA 5.228 188.19 USA 3304.30.0000

Line Total 8,994.06

Currency: USD TOTAL INVOICE 8,994.06




ORLY

ORLY Intarnaticnal

7710 Hackell Avenue Las Angeales, Califarma 91405 USA
BCO 2751111 = 818 994007 - F 818 984 1142

orlybeauty.com

Sold-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln ltem Nbr
1 2000457
2 2000458
3 2000459
4 2000460
5 2000461
6 2000462
7 2000463
8 2000464

9 2400004
10 2510013

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: S0431684

Ship-To:

Date:

9/12/2025

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.0. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): DISTRICT GENERAL_ HARRY POTTER 9.9.25

Description

HARRY POTTER NL GRYFFINDOR

HARRY POTTER NL RAVENCLAW

HARRY POTTER NL SLYTHERIN

HARRY POTTER NL HUFFLEPUFF

HARRY POTTER MAGNETIC NL CAULDRON SMOKE
HARRY POTTER MAGNETIC NL LOVE POTION
HARRY POTTER MAGNETIC NL POLYJUICE POTION
HARRY POTTER GLOW IN THE DARK NL LUMOS

HARRY POTTER CLOAK OF INVISIBILITY
ORLY HARRY POTTER DISPLAY

Ship Via: AIR

Freight Terms: Ex Works

*NO CHARGE PRODUCTS SAMPLES - TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS ONLY $6.00

Currency: USD

Country of
Qty UM Net Price Ext Price Origin:
48 EA 3.380 162.24 USA
48 EA 3.380 162.24 USA
48 EA 3.380 162.24 USA
48 EA 3.380 162.24 USA
90 EA 5.270 474.30 USA
90 EA 5.270 474.30 USA
90 EA 5.270 474.30 USA
36 EA 3.380 121.68 USA
48 EA 3.780 181.44 USA
6 EA 1.000 6.00* USA
Line Total 2,374.98
TOTAL INVOICE 2,374.98

ORIGINAL
D —

HS Code

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
9403.89.0000



ORLY.

ORLY Intarmaticnal

7710 Haskell Avenue Las Angeles, Califorma 91406 USA
800 275 11 = BI8 9947001 = F 818 984 1144

orlybeauty.com

Sold-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.O0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln Item Nbr

1 24555

2 24710

3 20949
4 20953

5 20844
6 20908

7 20076

8 20909

9 20653
10 2060073
11 24555
12 20949
13 22009
14 24710

Description

ORLY TRT 6pc 1fl 02/30mlI CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)
ORLY ESS 18pc .170z/5g BRUSH-ON NAIL GLUE
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml ALMOND MILK
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mlI KISS ME, I'M KIND
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CAKE POP

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI BARELY THERE
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml RED FLARE

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI LIGHT AS A FEATHER
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml VIXEN

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mlI TAFFY TO BE HERE
ORLY TRT 6pc 1fl 02/30mlI CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml ALMOND MILK
ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PINK NUDE

ORLY ESS 18pc .170z/5g BRUSH-ON NAIL GLUE

Currency: USD

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: $0435817
Date: 10/6/2025

& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.0. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik

Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): AIR-ADD ON
Ship Via: AIR
Freight Terms: Ex Works

Qty UM
85 6P
20 CN
36 EA
36 EA
72 EA
72 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
115 6P
36 EA
108 EA
20 CN

Net Price
17.550
29.160

2.970
2.970
2.840
2.970
2.840
2.970

2.840
2.970
17.550
2.970
2.840
29.160

Line Total

TOTAL INVOICE

Ext Price
1,491.75
583.20
106.92
106.92
204.48
213.84
102.24
106.92

102.24
106.92
2,018.25
106.92
306.72
583.20

6,140.52

6,140.52

Country of
Origin:
USA
MEXICO
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEXICO

HS Code

3304.99.5000
3506.99.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.99.5000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3506.99.0000
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