

Credit Terms: N90

Resale:

Remarks:

7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA 800 275 1111 - 818 994 1001 - F 818 994 1144 orlybeauty.com

## **COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO431685

Date: 9/12/2025

Sold-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 **KUWAIT** 

Ship-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 **KUWAIT** 

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): DISTRICT GENERAL\_\_ WINTER 2000's 9.9.25

Ship Via: AIR

Freight Terms: Ex Works

					Country of	
Ln Item Nbr	Description	Qty UM	Net Price	Ext Price	Origin:	HS Code
1 2000433	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml JUICY VELOUR	144 EA	2.840	408.96	USA	3304.30.0000
2 2000434	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LEAVE BRITNEY ALONE	144 EA	2.840	408.96	USA	3304.30.0000
3 2000435	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CHILLAX	108 EA	2.840	306.72	USA	3304.30.0000
4 2000436	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml FLIP PHONE	108 EA	2.840	306.72	USA	3304.30.0000
5 2000437	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROLLIN WITH MY HOMIES	108 EA	2.840	306.72	USA	3304.30.0000
6 2000438	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SO FETCH	108 EA	2.840	306.72	USA	3304.30.0000
7 3000433	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml JUICY VELOUR	72 EA	3.592	258.62	USA	3304.30.0000
8 3000434	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml LEAVE BRITNEY ALONE	108 EA	3.592	387.94	USA	3304.30.0000
9 3000435	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml CHILLAX	72 EA	3.592	258.62	USA	3304.30.0000
10 3000436	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml FLIP PHONE	72 EA	3.592	258.62	USA	3304.30.0000
11 3000437	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml ROLLIN WITH MY HOMIES	72 EA	3.592	258.62	USA	3304.30.0000
12 3000438	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml SO FETCH	72 EA	3.592	258.62	USA	3304.30.0000

Line Total

3,725.84

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE

3,725.84







Credit Terms: N90 Resale:

Remarks:

ORLY International 7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA 800 275 III • Bila 994 1001 • F 818 994 1144 orlybeauty.com

## **COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO431689 Date: 9/12/2025

Sold-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 KUWAIT Ship-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): DISTRICT GENERAL\_TPO FREE & 1990's, 1980's

Ship Via: AIR Freight Terms: Ex Works

Ln Item Nbr	Description	Qty UM	Net Price	Ext Price	Country of Origin: HS Code	
1 3000575		72 EA		242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
2 3000675	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e COFFEE E ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e FIRST KIS	72 EA 108 EA	3.368 3.368	363.69	USA 3304.30.0000	
3 3003001	•	108 EA		363.69	USA 3304.30.0000	
4 3000921	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e HAUTE RE ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e HEAD IN 1	108 EA 108 EA	3.368 3.368	363.69	USA 3304.30.0000	
5 3003016 6 3000484	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e KISS THE ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e LIQUID VII	108 EA 108 EA	3.368 3.368	363.69 363.69	USA 3304.30.0000 USA 3304.30.0000	
					LICA	
7 3003012	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e LOVELLA	72 EA	3.368	242.46	3304.30.0000	
8 3003025	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e MA CHER	72 EA	3.368	242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
9 3000713	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e MIRROR N	72 EA	3.368	242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
10 3003052	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e MONROE'	108 EA	3.368	363.69	USA 3304.30.0000	
11 3000939	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e NOVEMBE	72 EA	3.368	242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
12 3002009	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e PINK NUD	108 EA	3.368	363.69	USA 3304.30.0000	
13 3000503	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e POINTE B	108 EA	3.368	363.69	USA 3304.30.0000	
14 3002474	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e ROSE-CO	108 EA	3.368	363.69	USA 3304.30.0000	
15 3002479	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e SHEER NI	108 EA	3.368	363.69	USA 3304.30.0000	
16 3003003	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Lig. 9 mL e SNUGGLE	72 EA	3.368	242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
17 3000664	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e TIARA	36 EA	3.368	121.23	USA 3304.30.0000	
18 3002001	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Lig. 9 mL e WHITE TIF	108 EA	3.368	363.69	USA 3304.30.0000	ĺ
19 3400002	ORLY® GELFX® TRT US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BASECC	120 EA	5.025	603.00	USA 3304.30.0000	
20 3400004	ORLY® GELFX® TRT US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Lig. 18 mL e NO CLEA	120 EA	5.385	646.20	USA 3304.30.0000	
21 3000419	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml GRUNGE GLAM	72 EA	3.368	242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
22 3000420	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml GRLPWR	36 EA	3.368	121.23	USA 3304.30.0000	ĺ
23 3000421	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml TOTALLY CLUELESS	72 EA	3.368	242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
24 3000422	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml HOW TRAGIC	72 EA	3.368	242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
25 3000423	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml ON A BREAK	72 EA	3.368	242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
26 3000424	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml SPICE UP YOUR LIFE	72 EA	3.368	242.46	USA 3304.30.0000	
27 3000386 28 3000387	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e STAY RAI	36 EA 36 EA	3.368 3.368	121.23 121.23	USA 3304.30.0000 USA 3304.30.0000	
29 3000388	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e BE KIND F ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .3 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 9 mL e SHUT UP	36 EA	3.368	121.23	USA 3304.30.0000 USA 3304.30.0000	
30 3000389	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml MOST DEFINITELY	48 EA	3.368	161.64	USA 3304.30.0000	
31 3000391	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml MALLRAT	36 EA	3.368	121.23	USA 3304.30.0000	
32 3010374	ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e HUNKY [	36 EA	5.228	188.19	USA 3304.30.0000	

Line Total 8,994.06

TOTAL INVOICE 8,994.06

Currency: USD







Credit Terms: N90

Resale:

Remarks:

ORLY International 7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA 800 275 1111 - 818 994 1001 - F 818 994 1144 orlybeauty.com

## **COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO431684 Date: 9/12/2025

Sold-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 KUWAIT Ship-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik

Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): DISTRICT GENERAL\_ HARRY POTTER 9.9.25

Ship Via: AIR Freight Terms: Ex Works

Country of Ln Item Nbr Qty UM **Net Price Ext Price HS Code** Description Origin: 1 2000457 HARRY POTTER NL GRYFFINDOR 48 EA 3.380 162.24 USA 3304.30.0000 2 2000458 HARRY POTTER NL RAVENCLAW 48 EA 3.380 162.24 USA 3304.30.0000 USA 3304.30.0000 3 2000459 HARRY POTTER NL SLYTHERIN 48 EA 3.380 162.24 USA 3304.30.0000 4 2000460 HARRY POTTER NL HUFFLEPUFF 48 EA 3.380 162.24 5 2000461 HARRY POTTER MAGNETIC NL CAULDRON SMOKE 90 EA 5.270 474.30 USA 3304.30.0000 HARRY POTTER MAGNETIC NL LOVE POTION USA 3304.30.0000 6 2000462 90 EA 5.270 474.30 USA 7 2000463 HARRY POTTER MAGNETIC NL POLYJUICE POTION 474.30 3304.30.0000 90 EA 5.270 USA HARRY POTTER GLOW IN THE DARK NL LUMOS 3.380 3304.30.0000 8 2000464 36 EA 121.68 USA 9 2400004 HARRY POTTER CLOAK OF INVISIBILITY 3.780 181.44 3304.30.0000 48 EA 10 2510013 ORLY HARRY POTTER DISPLAY 6.00\* USA 9403.89.0000 6 EA 1.000

\*NO CHARGE PRODUCTS SAMPLES - TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS ONLY \$6.00

Line Total

2,374.98

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE

2.374.98







ORLY International 7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA 800 275 1111 • 818 994 1001 • F 818 994 1144 orlybeauty.com

SOID-TO:
DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90 Resale: Remarks:

## **COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO435817 Date: 10/6/2025

Ship-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): AIR-ADD ON Ship Via: AIR Freight Terms: Ex Works

					Country of	
Ln Item Nbr	Description	Qty UM	Net Price	Ext Price	Origin:	HS Code
1 24555	ORLY TRT 6pc 1fl oz/30ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)	85 6P	17.550	1,491.75	USA	3304.99.5000
2 24710	ORLY ESS 18pc .17oz/5g BRUSH-ON NAIL GLUE	20 CN	29.160	583.20	MEXICO	3506.99.0000
3 20949	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ALMOND MILK	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000
4 20953	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml KISS ME, I'M KIND	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000
5 20844	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CAKE POP	72 EA	2.840	204.48	USA	3304.30.0000
6 20908	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml BARELY THERE	72 EA	2.970	213.84	USA	3304.30.0000
7 20076	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RED FLARE	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000
8 20909	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml LIGHT AS A FEATHER	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000
9 20653	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml VIXEN	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000
10 2060073	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TAFFY TO BE HERE	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000
11 24555	ORLY TRT 6pc 1fl oz/30ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)	115 6P	17.550	2,018.25	USA	3304.99.5000
12 20949	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ALMOND MILK	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000
13 22009	ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PINK NUDE	108 EA	2.840	306.72	USA	3304.30.0000
14 24710	ORLY ESS 18pc .17oz/5g BRUSH-ON NAIL GLUE	20 CN	29.160	583.20	MEXICO	3506.99.0000

Line Total

6,140.52

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE

6,140.52



